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COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

811 Manvel Avenue, Suite #4
LINCOLN COUNTY COURTHOUSE
405-258-0080 Chandler, Oklahoma 74834 FAX 405-258-1135

2021
LINCOLN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS MEETINGS
Commissioners Conference Room

9:00 A.M.
January 4 Monday Regular Meeting
January 19 Tuesday Payroll Meeting
February 1 Monday Regular Meeting
February 16 Tuesday Payroll Meeting
March 1 Monday Regular Meeting
March 22 Monday Payroll Meeting
April 5 Monday Regular Meeting
April 19 Monday Payroll Meeting
May 3 Monday Regular Meeting
May 24 Monday Payroll Meeting
June 7 Monday Regular Meeting
June 21 Monday Payroll Meeting
July 6 Tuesday Regular Meeting
July 19 Monday Payroll Meeting
August 2 Monday Regular Meeting
August 23 Monday Payroll Meeting
September 7 Tuesday Regular Meeting
September 20 Monday Payroll Meeting
October 4 Monday Regular Meeting
October 18 Monday Payroll Meeting
November 1 Monday Regular Meeting
November 17 Wednesday Payroll Meeting
December 6 Monday Regular Meeting
December 16 Thursday Payroll Meeting

Approved by the Board of County Commissioners on the 2™ day of November 2020.

Lee Doolen, Chairman Troy Evans, Member Carl Munson, Member
District #1 District #2 District #3
Carl Munson Troy Evans Lee Doolen

918-968-2223 405-258-1444 405-279-3313



